
HOUSING RESOURCES COMMITTEE 

SUMMARY 

STATUS OF ACCELERATED LOW-INCOME HOUSING PROGRAM 
(Commenced Nov. 15, 1966) 

Goals: 
%established for first 2 yrs. 
(Same% used for 5 yr. period) 

Status 

Completed (New Construction) 

Under Construction 

In Planning 

Total In Sight 
Plus Leasing Program 

Increase or Deficit 

5 yr. Program, 1967-71 

100% 
16,800 

*No. Units . 

3,217 

6,278 

7,337 

16,832 

t32 

(57%) 
(9,576) 

P.H. & TK 

(650) 

(1412) 

(2388) 

(4450) 
(1026) 
(5476) 

(-4100) 

Being Considered(all categories) 6,215 

(13%) 
(2,184) 

FHA 221 

(854) 

(1263) 

(4135) 

(6252) 

(t4068) 

November 15, 1968 

(30%) (0%) 
(5,040) (0) 

Pvt. Devel. (Conv.) Elderly & 

(1481) (232) 

(3362) (241) 

(514) (300) 

(5357) (773) 

(+317) (+773) 

*Figures in this column are basic and represent the entire program; () in columns to the right, 
indicate breakdown by programs of figures included in basic column. 

In addition, the Housing Code Division has reported 13,945 dwelling units rehabilitated under 
the Housing Code and the Housing Authority has reported 340 units rehabilitated in the West 
End U.R. Project. 

N.H. 




