HOUSING RESOURCES COMMITTEE

SUMMARY

STATUS OF ACCELERATED LOW-INCOME HOUSING PROGRAM (Commenced Nov. 15, 1966)

5 yr. Program, 1967-71

Goals: %established for first 2 yrs. (Same % used for 5 yr. period)	100% 16,800	(57%) (9,576)	(13%) (2,184)	(30%) (5,040)	(0%) (0)
Status	*No. Units	P.H. & TK	FHA 221	Pvt. Devel.(Conv.)	Elderly & N.H
Completed (New Construction)	3,217	(650)	(854)	(1481)	(232)
Under Construction	6,278	(1412)	(1263)	(3362)	(241)
In Planning	7,337	(2388)	(4135)	_(514)	(300)
Total In Sight Plus Leasing Program	16,832	(4450) (1026) (5476)	(6252)	(5357)	(773)
Increase or Deficit	+32	(-4100)	(+4068)	(+317)	(+773)
Being Considered(all categorie	s) 6,215				

^{*}Figures in this column are basic and represent the entire program; () in columns to the right, indicate breakdown by programs of figures included in basic column.

In addition, the Housing Code Division has reported 13,945 dwelling units rehabilitated under the Housing Code and the Housing Authority has reported 340 units rehabilitated in the West End U.R. Project.